

Puzushotam pur to Puzushotampur Bindal Tala

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

nyam DIVISION

21/9/56 SUB-DIVISION

Jagshaharath Infa Rd. Ctd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1672

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
Final of construction work					
Date of Actual Completion →	20/9/2024				
Date of Entry →	20/9/2024				
All City circle T.M. B					
Heeno (V1) Providing and					
100 fixing keranrip					
Bench mark do do @					
P/2 ite no (V1)					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 2998.42/ea					
				₹ 5997.84	
Heeno (V2) clearing and					
2.2- Graveling the road					
Land do do @					
P/11 ite no (V2) 0.0825 Hect					
@ ₹ 76926.08/Hect					
				₹ 6731.40	
Heeno (V3) Court of Embankment					
3.4- obtained from Bannu					
Pile do do @					
(1) do do 100m lead @					
P/15-16 it no (V3) (1)					
66.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 260.98/m ³					
				₹ 17,230.20	

Continuation

₹ 29,558.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO (3) (i) Cost of					
3.4 Beebar cement					
do do 100 m lead @					
P/15-16 item NO (7/3) (ii)					
266.08 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.29/m ³					
				₹ 49724.00	
Item NO (4) Cost of					
3.14 Subgrade and					
earth shoulder					
do do @					
P/15 item NO (6/4)					
99.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.51/m ³				₹ 26,192.00	
Item NO (5) Cost of					
4.1. G-1 do do @					
P/12 item NO (8/5) 95.06 m ³					
@ ₹ 3197.21/m ³				₹ 3,03,927.00	
Item NO (6) Providing					
4.7.3A G-3 do do @					
P/13 item NO (4/6)					
71.295 m ³					
@ ₹ 4704.61/m ³				₹ 3,35,415.00	

Continuation

₹ 7,44,816.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			0.25		744.816=0
Item No (8) Construction					
6.4 of un-reinforced					
PCC road pavement					
deduct 0.00					
P/14 Item No (9)					
152.096 m ³					
@ ₹ 8569.83/m ³					
					₹ 1303437=4
Item No (9) Providing					
8.29 RCD and laying of					
RCC NP 300mm					
dis duct Pipe deduct 0.00					
P/12 Item No (9) 5.00m					
@ ₹ 1245.55/m					
					₹ 6228=0
Item No (9/10) RCC mis w					
10.1. Km stone deduct 0.00					
P/16 Item No (9/10) (i) & 9/10 (ii)					
(ii) Do do ordinary Km stone ep					
1 Nos @ ₹ 2998.48/dm @ ₹ 2998=0					
(iii) Do do 200m stone ep.					
1 Nos @ ₹ 837.90/dm					
					₹ 838=0
Item No (10/11) Providing					
10.2. and fixing					
rebar - prefabricated					

Continuation ₹ 20,58,317=4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				@ ₹ 20,58,312/-	
Cautionary, mandatory					
informatory Sign					
dr do @					
P118-17 item No (9/11) (i), (9/11) (ii)					
& (9/11) (iii)					
(i) 600mm Δ dr do @					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 5102.36/ea					₹ 10,205=-
(ii) 950mm octagonal @					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 12950.18/ea					
					₹ 25,900=-
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
triangular dr do @					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 6836.18/ea					
					₹ 13,672=-
Item No (11/12) Providing					
8.13 RD Laying of hot					
applied thermo					
plastic dr do @					
P117 item No (10/12)					
50.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²					
					₹ 44,325=-
Continuation					₹ 21,52,419=-

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 2,524.19 = 0
9. Item No (12/12) Providing and					
10.6 Firing of typical					
ramjet in laboratory					
5.13 Brand do do					
Pl 17 item No (11/12)					
5 Nos					
@ ₹ 12936.681 ea					
					₹ 64,683.00
Total Amount A ₹ 2217,102 = 0					
Add GST @ 18.0% of Amount A					₹ 399,078.36
Add LC @ 1.0% of Amount A					₹ 22,171 = 0
Add S.F. @ 1.7448% of Amount A					₹ 38,684 = 0
					₹ 26,77,085 = 0
Less @ 0.05% of					
Per Agt					₹ 2410 = 0
					₹ 26,74,625 = 0
Less @ P.P. vide					
P/8					₹ 830,831 = 0
Nett Payble ₹ 18,43,794 = 0					

Continuation

20/11/2024
 Shivan
 18/11/24
 AC-